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Invitation provinciale des Fêtes Ho! Ho! Ho!
Boucherville, Qc, 15- - 17-12-2023

Epreuve 127 Filles, 400m Libre 9 - 12 ans
2023-12-17 - 8:00 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

11 - 12 ans Liste résultats provisoire

THÉORÊT, Alycia 11 Mustang Boucherville 5:52.43 282
50m: 39.63 39.63 150m: 2:09.26 45.65 250m: 3:40.11 45.17 350m: 5:10.26 44.39

100m: 1:23.61 43.98 200m: 2:54.94 45.68 300m: 4:25.87 45.76 400m: 5:52.43 42.17

HURTUBISE, Adèle 10 Complexe aquatique Saint-Const 6:16.75 231
50m: 41.69 41.69 150m: 2:16.49 48.37 250m: 3:51.78 47.74 350m: 5:28.07 48.78

100m: 1:28.12 46.43 200m: 3:04.04 47.55 300m: 4:39.29 47.51 400m: 6:16.75 48.68

ADJALI, Rahyle 11 Mtl Nord Natation 6:16.90 231
50m: 42.46 42.46 150m: 2:18.39 47.94 250m: 3:54.80 48.63 350m: 5:31.34 47.90

100m: 1:30.45 47.99 200m: 3:06.17 47.78 300m: 4:43.44 48.64 400m: 6:16.90 45.56

AVRAMENKO, Julia 12 Club de Natation Samak 6:29.07 210
50m: 43.47 43.47 150m: 2:21.60 50.35 250m: 4:02.48 50.76 350m: 5:43.14 49.97

100m: 1:31.25 47.78 200m: 3:11.72 50.12 300m: 4:53.17 50.69 400m: 6:29.07 45.93

ROUSSEL, Annabelle 11 Club de Natation Samak 6:29.21 209
50m: 42.30 42.30 150m: 2:23.05 51.52 250m: 4:01.70 49.63 350m: 5:42.94 50.31

100m: 1:31.53 49.23 200m: 3:12.07 49.02 300m: 4:52.63 50.93 400m: 6:29.21 46.27

RICHARD, Sophie 11 Velox Natation 6:29.69 209
50m: 41.21 41.21 150m: 2:20.21 50.09 250m: 4:01.89 51.30 350m: 5:43.19 50.57

100m: 1:30.12 48.91 200m: 3:10.59 50.38 300m: 4:52.62 50.73 400m: 6:29.69 46.50

LAROCQUE, Juliette 12 Club Natation Haut-Richelieu 6:35.93 199
50m: 40.84 40.84 150m: 2:22.68 52.13 250m: 4:05.14 51.63 350m: 5:47.97 50.84

100m: 1:30.55 49.71 200m: 3:13.51 50.83 300m: 4:57.13 51.99 400m: 6:35.93 47.96

TROTTIER, Anaïs 12 Sher 6:43.50 188
50m: 1:33.11 1:33.11 150m: 3:16.92 52.30 250m: 5:01.08 53.00 350m: 6:43.54 49.18

100m: 2:24.62 51.51 200m: 4:08.08 51.16 300m: 5:54.36 53.28 400m: 6:43.50

GAUTIER, Joséphine 11 Velox Natation 6:46.49 184
50m: 44.61 44.61 150m: 2:27.03 52.99 250m: 4:12.14 53.08 350m: 5:56.26 52.99

100m: 1:34.04 49.43 200m: 3:19.06 52.03 300m: 5:03.27 51.13 400m: 6:46.49 50.23

DONG-MORIN, Mia Alicia 11 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 6:54.77 173
50m: 45.06 45.06 150m: 2:27.91 52.58 250m: 4:15.62 54.44 350m: 6:04.66 54.45

100m: 1:35.33 50.27 200m: 3:21.18 53.27 300m: 5:10.21 54.59 400m: 6:54.77 50.11

MARTINEAU, Béatrice 12 Club de Natation Samak 7:00.17 166
50m: 46.97 46.97 150m: 2:31.77 53.67 250m: 4:17.76 53.50 350m: 6:07.01 54.94

100m: 1:38.10 51.13 200m: 3:24.26 52.49 300m: 5:12.07 54.31 400m: 7:00.17 53.16

KERSHAW, Sarah 11 Velox Natation 7:09.57 156
50m: 48.88 48.88 150m: 2:39.08 55.73 250m: 4:31.55 56.45 350m: 6:21.43 52.30

100m: 1:43.35 54.47 200m: 3:35.10 56.02 300m: 5:29.13 57.58 400m: 7:09.57 48.14

BENOIT-GALLIEN, Maeva 12 Complexe aquatique Saint-Const 7:11.73 153
50m: 48.93 48.93 150m: 2:42.13 57.10 250m: 4:31.71 55.01 350m: 6:20.44 53.79

100m: 1:45.03 56.10 200m: 3:36.70 54.57 300m: 5:26.65 54.94 400m: 7:11.73 51.29

LEFFET, Myriam 12 Club de Natation Samak 7:46.25 122
50m: 50.70 50.70 150m: 2:49.66 1:01.37 250m: 4:50.30 59.73 350m: 6:50.42 1:01.66

100m: 1:48.29 57.59 200m: 3:50.57 1:00.91 300m: 5:48.76 58.46 400m: 7:46.25 55.83

CAZA, Charlotte 12 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 7:52.61 117
50m: 50.00 50.00 150m: 2:50.00 1:01.19 250m: 4:52.08 1:00.36 350m: 6:49.97 58.47

100m: 1:48.81 58.81 200m: 3:51.72 1:01.72 300m: 5:51.50 59.42 400m: 7:52.61 1:02.64
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Invitation provinciale des Fêtes Ho! Ho! Ho!
Boucherville, Qc, 15- - 17-12-2023

Epreuve 127, Filles, 400m Libre, 11 - 12 ans

Rang AN Temps Pts

FORTIN, Marie-Pier 12 Club de Natation Samak 7:55.80 114
50m: 53.02 53.02 150m: 2:54.74 1:01.80 250m: 4:58.11 1:02.38 350m: 6:57.89 59.43

100m: 1:52.94 59.92 200m: 3:55.73 1:00.99 300m: 5:58.46 1:00.35 400m: 7:55.80 57.91

RAJHI, Sarah 12 Casm 7:58.67 112
50m: 53.96 53.96 150m: 3:01.10 1:03.66 250m: 5:03.46 1:01.11 350m: 7:03.84 59.93

100m: 1:57.44 1:03.48 200m: 4:02.35 1:01.25 300m: 6:03.91 1:00.45 400m: 7:58.67 54.83

forf.nd. BROCHU, Juliana 11 Velox Natation
forf.nd. PHAETON NORMIL, Rachel 12 Mtl Nord Natation
forf.nd. PITA, Leia 11 Mtl Nord Natation


